
Sources in extemp 

The original “big three” – good for beginners.  Spend your time on more substantial 
sources. 

Time Magazine - www.time.com 
Newsweek – www.newsweek.com 
US News and World Report - http://www.usnews.com/ 

Foundation sources 

Christian Science Monitor - http://www.csmonitor.com/ 
New York Times - www.nytimes.com 
Washington Post - www.washingtonpost.com 
Wall Street Journal - online.wsj.com (requires subscription) 
Los Angeles Times - www.latimes.com 
Foreign Affairs - www.foreignaffairs.com 
Economist – www.economist.com 

Other regular sources to consider 

Middle East Times - www.mideast-times.com 
Financial Times - www.ft.com 
South China Morning Post - www.scmp.com 
The Statesman - www.thestatesman.net 
Jerusalem Post - www.jpost.com 
Roll Call - http://www.rollcall.com/ 
Business Week - www.businessweek.com 
Political Quarterly - www.psqonline.org 
All Africa – www.allafrica.com 
Sydney Morning Herald – smhu.com.au 
The Guardian – www.theguardian.com/us 
BBC News -  www.bbc.com/news/  
Congressional Research Service - http://www.fas.org/sgp/crs/ 
Houston Chronicle - www.chron.com 
Dallas Morning News – www.dallasnews.com 
Texas Tribune – www.texastribune.com 
Austin American Statesman - www.statesman.com 
Education Next - http://educationnext.org/ 
Politico - http://www.politico.com/ 
Brookings Institute - www.brookings.edu 
American Foreign Policy Institute - www.afpc.org 
Carnegie Endowment for International Peace - carnegieendowment.org/ 
Council on Foreign Relations – www.cfr.org 
Pew Research Center - www.pewresearch.org/ 
SCOTUSblog – www.scotusblog.com 
The Journal of International Security Affairs – www.securityaffairs.org 
Center for Economic and Policy Research – www.cepr.net 
 


